
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

POWERLIFTING  

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet N Trier Elk G Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 308.00 Kevin O'Malley IL 1.3486 278.00 5.5880 hs EG 1151.90 0.00 182.50 140.00 200.00 522.50

2 308.00 Roni Khochaba IL 1.3486 278.00 4.7057 hs EG 970.02 0.00 137.50 110.00 192.50 440.00

1 275.00 Brandon Soriano IL 1.2982 260.00 5.3663 hs EG 1074.74 0.00 182.50 120.00 185.00 487.50

1 242.00 John Polydoris IL 1.2086 228.00 5.2881 hs NT 997.58 0.00 155.00 110.00 187.50 452.50

2 242.00 Robert Kennedy IL 1.2310 236.00 3.8811 hs NT 744.05 0.00 122.50 62.50 152.50 337.50

B 242.00 Jeff Bell IL 1.2226 232.50 -1.9418 hs NT -369.27 0.00 -167.50 0.00 0.00 -167.50

1 220.00 Martin Diaz IL 1.1578 210.00 6.1077 hs EG 1107.81 0.00 182.50 137.50 182.50 502.50

2 220.00 Dejan Basara IL 1.1691 214.00 5.5402 hs EG 1014.12 0.00 162.50 112.50 185.00 460.00

3 220.00 Mike Foy IL 1.1748 216.00 5.4857 hs NT 1008.60 0.00 160.00 92.50 205.00 457.50

4 220.00 Greg Callegari IL 1.1748 215.50 5.0778 hs NT 931.44 0.00 137.50 110.00 175.00 422.50

5 220.00 Jake Radtle IL 1.1691 213.50 4.7383 hs EG 865.31 0.00 137.50 105.00 150.00 392.50

6 220.00 James Doan IL 1.1380 203.00 3.5532 hs NT 633.82 0.00 107.50 65.00 115.00 287.50

1 198.00 Scotty Schwartz IL 1.1181 196.00 6.7598 hs NT 1184.97 0.00 182.50 135.00 220.00 537.50

2 198.00 Deonte Sales IL 1.0955 188.00 6.6481 hs EG 1140.88 0.00 185.00 125.00 207.50 517.50

3 198.00 Ben Hogin IL 1.0870 185.00 5.9262 hs NT 1008.60 0.00 155.00 110.00 192.50 457.50

4 198.00 Greg Johnsen IL 1.1125 194.00 5.4362 hs EG 947.98 0.00 137.50 110.00 182.50 430.00

5 198.00 Danny Elfman IL 1.0813 183.00 4.9175 hs NT 832.24 0.00 135.00 87.50 155.00 377.50

1 181.00 Dylan Edwards IL 1.0671 177.50 5.8648 hs EG 975.54 0.00 142.50 115.00 185.00 442.50

2 181.00 Graham King IL 1.0615 176.00 5.3851 hs NT 892.86 0.00 140.00 95.00 170.00 405.00

3 181.00 Matt Klem IL 1.0501 172.00 5.3165 hs NT 870.82 0.00 152.50 92.50 150.00 395.00

4 181.00 Anthony Sernus IL 1.0558 173.50 4.9638 hs NT 815.70 0.00 140.00 80.00 150.00 370.00

5 181.00 Sam Shipko IL 1.0558 174.00 4.9161 hs NT 810.19 0.00 127.50 80.00 160.00 367.50

6 181.00 Philip Mosele IL 1.0501 172.00 4.4753 hs NT 733.03 0.00 107.50 87.50 137.50 332.50

1 165.00 Emmanuel Amofa IL 1.0105 158.00 5.7809 hs EG 903.89 0.00 110.00 117.50 182.50 410.00

2 165.00 Montgomery Nicholas IL 1.0105 157.50 5.3042 hs NT 826.73 0.00 142.50 90.00 142.50 375.00

3 165.00 John Paul Mosele IL 1.0218 161.50 5.1958 hs NT 821.21 0.00 127.50 85.00 160.00 372.50

4 165.00 Jordan Garrett IL 1.0303 165.00 5.0590 hs NT 810.19 0.00 140.00 85.00 142.50 367.50

B 165.00 Paul Papoutsis IL 1.0445 170.00 -0.8804 hs NT -143.30 0.00 45.00 -110.00 0.00 -65.00

1 148.00 Austin Lieberman IL 0.9680 143.00 5.5217 hs NT 815.70 0.00 142.50 85.00 142.50 370.00

UNEQUIPPED BP

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 242.00 Daniel Egan IL 1.2114 229.00 1.4286 hsbp 270.06 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

1 181.00 Conor Kolsted IL 1.0445 170.00 1.4561 hsbp 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

POWER SPORTS

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

G 242.00 Jeff Jordan IL 1.2422 239.50 4.2022 smp 810.19 67.50 0.00 145.00 155.00 367.50

1 242.00 Jeff Bell IL 1.2226 232.50 2.1157 hsdl 402.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 182.50 182.50

G equals Guest Lifter

B equals Bombed
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Elk Grove Team

Name Pts

Kevin O'Malley 12

Roni Khochaba 9

Brandon Soriano 12

Martin Diaz 12

Dejan Basara 9

Jake Radtke 1

Deonte Sales 9

Greg Johnsen 3

Dylan Edwards 12

Emmanuel Amofa 12

TOTAL 91

New Trier Team A

Name Pts

John Polydoris 12

Mike Foy 6

Graham King 9

Scott Schwartz 12

Ben Hogin 6

Montgomery Nicholas 9

Matt Klem 6

Austin Lieberman 12

Jordan Garrett 3

Anthony Sernus 3

TOTAL 78

New Trier Team B

Name Pts

Robert Kennedy 9

Jeff Bell X

Greg Callegari 3

James Doan 0

Danny Elfman 1

Sam Shipko 1

Philip Mosele 0

John Paul Mosele 6

Paul Papoutsis X

TOTAL 20

1st equals 12 Points

2nd equals 9 Points

3rd equals 6 Points

4th equals 3 Points

5th equals 1 Point
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